Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 2552 | Afternoon Route: 2552 | Afternoon

11052 Yarra Hills Secondary College 15:15
23526 Cambridge Rd/Lawson Rd 15:16
16613 Longfellow Ave/Pembroke Rd 15:17 2
44561 Billanook College - Bottom Area 15:20 3

. . Croydon
44562 St Peter Julian Eymard Primary School 15:25 North
14383 Diane Cres/Manchester Rd 15:29 3
13442 Monomeith St/Bellara Dr 15:35
13441 Highview Dr/Bellara Dr 15:36
13440 Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd 15:38
13439 Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd 15:39 MountiEvely
13438 Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd 15:40 !

Moorgolbark
13437 Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd 15:41 ST
21296 Chirnside Park SC 15:45 é
7567 Sheppards Lane/Maroondah Hwy 15:47
7566 Rolling Hills PS/Maroondah Hwy 15:49 -
Croydon

7565 Victoria Rd/Maroondah Hwy 15:51
7564 Albert Hill Rd/Maroondah Hwy 15:53
28197 Lilydale Station 15:55

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up at the bottom pick up area ### Via Cambidge Rd, Left Lawson Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Left into Billanook,
Right Cardigan Rd, Left Hull Rd, Right Manchester Rd, Left Andrew St, Right Esther Cres, Right Bulga St, Right Bellara Dr, Left Manchester
Rd, Cont Edward Rd, Left View Point Rd, to Chirnside Park, then Left Maroondah Hwy, Right William St West, Left John St, Left William St
East to Lilydale Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 2563 | Morning Route: 2563 | Morning

Chirnside Park

28197 Lilydale Station - Bay G 08:15
22135 McComb St/Cave Hill Rd 08:16
16670 Peden St/Victoria Rd 08:18
7444 Mooroolbark Rd/Maroondah Hwy 08:20
15693 Rolling Hills Primary School/Landscape Dr ~ 08:23
15694 Mooroolbark Rd/Hull Rd 08:30
15695 Grace Ave/Carronvale Rd 08:33
16611 May Rd/Blackburn Rd 08:35
44561 Billanook College 08:40
44563 Mooroolbark East Primary School 08:42

Mouni}vaelyn
Mooroolbark

EVELYN ™,

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via William St East, Left Maroondah Hwy, Right Cavehill Rd, Left Beresford Rd, Left Victoria Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Landscape Dr,
Right Mooroolbark Rd, Left Hull Rd, Right Carronvale Rd, Left Grace Ave, Right Blackburn Rd, Left Taylor Rd, Left Cardigan Rd, Left into
Billanook College, Right Cardigan Rd, Right Taylor Rd to Mooroolbark East Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 2570 | Afternoon

44543 Edinburgh College 15:35
44561 Billanook College - Bottom Area 15:40
44563 Mooroolbark East Primary School 15:42
12806 Mooroolbark CFA/Hull Rd 15:43
12805 Mooroolbark Community Centre/Brice Ave  15:44
21294 Mooroolbark Station 15:45
11093 Mooroolbark Bowls Club/Hull Rd 15:46
11094 Nuraylia Ave/Hull Rd 15:47
11095 Sabato St/Hull Rd 15:48
11096 Silver Ley Rd/Hull Rd 15:48
15685 Hull Rd/Allendale Rd 15:49
15686 Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd 15:50
10164 Clement Cres/Croydon Rd 15:53
10165 Grandview Ave/Croydon Rd 15:53
10166 Melba College/Croydon Rd 15:54
10167 Croydon Primary School/Croydon Rd 15:54
28719 Croydon Station )
12757 Croydon Primary School/Kent Ave 15:57
12756 Somerset Cres/Kent Ave 15:59
12755 Maroondah Hwy/Kent Ave 16:01
8774 Maroondah Hwy/Yarra Rd 16:03
44495 Luther College 16:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 2570 | Afternoon

Croydon Hills

Kilsyth

Montrose

TURN DIRECTIONS

##H# Picks up at the bottom pick up area ### Via Left Edinburgh Rd, Right Belfast Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Right into Billanook College,
Right Cardigan Rd, Right Taylor Rd, Left Hull Rd, Right Brice Ave, Right into Mooroolbark Station, Left Brice Ave, Left Manchester Rd, Right
Hull Rd, Right Allendale Rd, Left Lincoln Rd, Right Dorset Rd, Left Lincoln Rd, Left Croydon Rd, Cont Wicklow Ave, Left Devon St, Left into
Croydon Station, Right Wicklow Ave, Left Kent Are, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Yarra Rd, Cont Plymouth Rd to Luther College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 October 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 2574 | Morning

)

13394 Lincoln (before) Rd/Dorset Rd 08:05
ablie Abraham Dr/Lincoln Rd 08:06
chhue Charles St/Hull Rd 08:07
44562 St Peter Julian Eymard Primary School 08:10
pehue Percy Cl/Hull Rd 08:11
16612 Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 08:13
tabln 7 Blackburn Rd 08:15
15696 May Rd/Blackburn Rd 08:16
23527 Grace Ave/Carronvale Rd 08:17
16609 Mooroolbark Rd/Hull Rd 08:19
chmon Churchill Dr/Mooroolbark Rd 08:20
akvin Akarana Rd/Victoria Rd 08:21
46587 Lilydale West Primary School/Victoria Rd 08:25
23523 Peden St/Victoria Rd 08:26
44540 Lilydale Heights College 08:30
22140 Crestway/Cave Hill Rd 08:30
22138 Willmette Ct/Cave Hill Rd 08:31
44541 Mt Lilydale Mercy College 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 2574 | Morning

Chirnside Park

=
5
=

Croydon
North  Exere,

Mooroolbark

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change at St Peter Julian Eymard Primary School for Route 2700 to Billanook College ### Via Dorset Rd, Left Lincoln Rd, Cont

Hull Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Righ Taylor Rd, Left Blackburn Rd, Left Jillian St, Right Carronvale Rd, Left Hull Rd, Right
Mooroolbark Rd, Cont Victoria Rd, Right Nelson Rd, Left into Lilydale Heights College, Left Nelson Rd, Right Cave Hill Rd, Left Beresford Rd,
Cont Gardiner St, Left Anderson St, Right into Mt Lilydale Mercy College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 2628 | Afternoon Route: 2628 | Afternoon

g Wonga Park

49467 Billanook College - Top Area 15:20
15696 May Rd/Blackburn Rd 15:25
Chirnside Park
23527 Grace Ave/Carronvale Rd 15:27
16609 Mooroolbark Rd/Hull Rd 15:29 _ - D Lilyale
Warrandyte -] ]
23523 Peden St/Victoria Rd 15:38 R
AR McComb St/Cave Hill Rd 15:42 : 2 .
28197 Lilydale Station 15:45 e

Warral:_,noud Croydon Hills

MountiEvelyn
Mooroolbark
EVELYN.

[C404

 caod |

mgw_uod East
Montrose
Croydon 2 cais |
South

=3
Kalorama

TURN DIRECTIONS

##Ht Picks up at the top pick up area ### Via Right Cardigan Rd, Right Taylor Rd, Right Blackburn Rd, Left Jillian St, Right Carronvale Rd,
Left Hull Rd, Right Mooroolbark Rd, Cont Victoria Rd, Right Beresford Rd, Right Cave Hill Rd, Left Maroondah Hwy, Right William St West,
Left John St, Left William St East to Lilydale Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 2629 | Afternoon Route: 2629 | Afternoon

13383 Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd 15:15
12760 Blairgowrie House/Manchester Rd 15:15
12759 McDermott Ave/Manchester Rd 15:15
12758 Diane Cres/Manchester Rd 15:15
21294 Mooroolbark Station 15:20
46595 Yarra Hills Secondary College/Bathurst St 15:25
44562 St Peter Julian Eymard Primary School 15:25
16615 Holmes Rd/Dryden Con 15:26
23526 Cambridge Rd/Lawson Rd 15:27 4
16613 Longfellow Ave/Pembroke Rd 15:27 ;'}’ T MountiEvelyn
44563 Mooroolbark East Primary School 15:30 5
15697 Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 15:31 EVECTN ™S,
44561 Billanook College - Bottom Area 15:33 ; 7] il '
44543 Edinburgh College 15:38
12869 Peppertree Way/Lakeview Dr 15:39
12870 126 Lakeview Dr 15:40
12871 Pinnacle Rise/Lakeview Dr 15:40
12872 Bella Vista Way/Lakeview Dr 15:41
12873 Josie Ct/Lakeview Dr 15:41
12874 Hull Road Wetlands/Lakeview Dr 15:42 TURN DIRECTIONS
12875 Charles Rd/Hull Rd 15:42
14701 Hull Rd/Swansea Rd 15:44 ) . . . . . . .

. ##H# Picks up at the bottom pick up area ### Via Manchester Rd, Left Brice Ave, Left into Mooroolbark Station, Left Brice Ave, Right
14702 Nicholson Cres/Swansea Rd 15:45 . . . .

Bathurst St, Left Charles St, Left Hull Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Right Drydan Concourse, Cont Holmes Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Left Lawson

14703 Arkarana Rd/Swansea Rd 15:46 . . . . . .

i Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Left Taylor Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Left Cardigan Rd, Left into Billanook College, Left Cardigan
14704 Lillydale Lake Entrance/Swansea Rd 15:48 . . . . . . . . .

: ; . Rd, Left Belfast Rd, Left Edinburgh Rd, Right into Edinburgh College, Right Edinburgh Rd, Left Beaulieu Ave, Left Hull Rd, Right Lakeview
40199 Lilydale Private Hospital/Anderson St 15:49 . - . .

Dr, Left Hull Rd, Left Swansea Rd, 1st exit at roundabout, Cont Anderson St, Left Maroondah Hwy, Left William St East to Lilydale Station

40203 Maroondah Hwy/Anderson St 15:51
22154 Lilydale Post Office/Maroondah Hwy 15:52
28197 Lilydale Station 15:55

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 2700 | Morning

21294
46595
44562
16615
23526
16613
16612
49438
44561
44543

Mooroolbark Station 08:25
Yarra Hills Secondary College/Bathurst St ~ 08:26
St Peter Julian Eymard Primary School 08:27
Holmes Rd/Dryden Con 08:29
Cambridge Rd/Lawson Rd 08:31
Longfellow Ave/Pembroke Rd 08:32
Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 08:34
Mooroolbark East Primary School/Taylor Rd  08:37
Billanook College - Bottom Area 08:38
Edinburgh College 08:43

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.
You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 2700 | Morning

Hull ry

udor

Cardr'ga" Rd

Edinburgh Rd

? purham R4

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Brice Ave, Right Bathurst St, Left Charles St, Left Hull Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Right Dryden Concourse, Cont Holmes Rd, Left
Lawson Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Right Taylor Rd, Left Cardigan Rd, Left into Billanook College, Left Cardigan Rd, Left Belfast Rd, Left
Edinburgh Rd, Right into Edinburgh College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College

Route: 3424 | Afternoon

49467 Billanook College - Top Area

10294 Montrose Brickworks Flora Reserve
9905 Montrose Brickworks Floral Reserve
9904 Tasman Ct/Montrose Rd

9903 Montrose Kindergarten/Montrose Rd
9826 Mt.Dandenong Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
9825 Kerr Cres/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9824 Tullamore Aged Persons Home

9823 Gibbs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9822 Browns Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9821 1053 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

9820 1069 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

9819 1113 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

9818 Inverness Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9817 Mountain View Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
9816 Childs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9815 Jeeves Ave/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9814 Farringdon Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9813 Kalorama Five Ways/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
9812 Falls Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

9811 Wombat Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
3350 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd

9809 Helen Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9808 William Ricketts Sanctuary

9807 Upalong Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9806 St Clares Church/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9805 Fenton St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9804 Giddens Lane/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9803 Dickens Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9802 Dandenong Hotel/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
9801 Parsons Lane/Monash Ave

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

15:40
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:50
15:50
15:51
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:11

8958
8959
8960
8961
8962
8963

Viola Ave/Ridge Rd
Cambridge Rd/Ridge Rd
Yarrabee Rd/Ridge Rd
Singleton Reserve/Ridge Rd
117 Ridge Rd

Observatory Rd/Ridge Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& App Store

16:13
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:15

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3424 | Afternoon

Mooroolbark

Croydon
South

9

Bayswater”
North

9
Kilsyth South

~ Bayswater

The Basin

Boronia

)

TURN DIRECTIONS

g

=Wandin:North

Silvan

Seville

#H# Picks up at the top pick up area ### Via Left Cardigan Rd, Right Belfast Rd, Right Cambridge Rd, Left Montrose Rd, Cont Mt
Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Monash Ave, Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Ridge Rd to Observatory Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Billanook College Billanook College

Route: 3425 | Morning Route: 3425 | Morning
Park Orchards ' \
m e tame m m e tame m
20998 Boronia Station 08:00 : ‘
jecon Jennings Rd/Colchester Rd 08:07
10279 Club Kilsyth/Colchester Rd 08:08
44561 Billanook College 08:20

Montrose

Croydon cais |
South

) p Kalorama
..

Bayswater
North

e N Yo | Mount

Dandenong
Kjsyth South

Bayswater

The Basin

D
3 cats |
Sassafras

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express via Left Erica Ave, Cont Chandler Rd, Left Albert Ave, Cont Colchester Rd to Jennings Rd/Colchester Rd. Then run express via
Colchester Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Liverpool Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd, Left Durham Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Right Pembroke Rd,
Right Cardigan Rd, Left into Billanook College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3426 | Afternoon

49467 Billanook College - Top Area 15:35
jecos Jennings Rd/Colchester Rd 15:48
20998 Boronia Station 15:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3426 | Afternoon

Mount|Evelyn
Mooroolbark
EVECYN
o |

Croydon | .nd 2 =n
o

Montrose
Croydon L | cars |
South

Kalorama=—

9

Bayswater
North

' Mount
Dandenong
Kijsyth South 103 Y

Bayswater

| C406 |
The Basin Olinda

“Boronia== - IR

t

TURN DIRECTIONS

##Ht Picks up at the top pick up area ### ### Change at Boronia Station for all stops service 3437 to Alchester Village ### Runs express
to Jennings Rd/Colchester Rd via Right Cardigan Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Right Durham Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd,
Left Liverpool Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Colchester Rd to Jennings Rd/Colchester Rd. Then runs express via Colchester Rd, Cont Albert
Ave, Right Chandler Rd, Left into Boronia Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 3427 | Morning Route: 3427 | Morning

o

Chirnside Park
& Warrandyte Lilydale
Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time P A
i g -, " Seville East em

Park Orchards ) Wandin-North Sevllle WooriYallock
- andin‘Nol
18863 Upper Ferntree Gully Station 07:45 8925 Olinda Creek Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd  08:13 : e Mooroolbark Muﬂ-r.:':ire'yn 2 L
21495 1000 Steps/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 07:47 8926 Childs Rd/Mt. Dandenong TouristRd ~ 08:13 . . Ringyiood = Croydon
- — 2
13821 Olivette Ave/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 07:49 8927 Mountain View Rd/Mt. D'nong T'stRd ~ 08:13 ) L2) o2 Kilsyth
13820 Churchill Dr/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 07:50 8928 Inverness Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 08:14 ., 1] Ringwood el i = Wi i"East Yellingbo
—_— i [cann]
13819 Kallamondah Rd/Mt. D’nong T'st Rd 07:52 8929 1156 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:15 P oo ‘ 7 Bayswater 2
North
12554 Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd/Old Main Rd 07:54 8930 1068 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:16 g Heathimant Kilsyth Soith DérSencig . Sikan
13816 Seaview Ave/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 07:55 8931 1054 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:17 e =y Byewater
12576 Sherbrooke Rd/Mt. D'nong TouristRd ~ 07:56 8932 Browns Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd ~ 08:17
The Basin
12575 Hilton Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 07:57 8933 Gibbs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:17 < e 5¢)
@ o 0 oronia
12574 Hethersett Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 07:57 8934 Old Coach Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 08:18
Glen'Waverley, Wanti
12573 Clarkmont Rd/Mt. D'nong TouristRd ~ 07:57 8935 Tullamore Aged Persons Home 08:19 e South ST Monbulk Maceles el iengane
erntree Lully 3}
12572 The Crescent/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 07:58 8936 Mt Dandenong Rd/Mt. D'nong T'stRd  08:20 fallsta
Scoresby
12571 Prince St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:00 49467 Billanook College 08:35 - 22] Ferntree Guilly,
E - Upwey
12570 Sassafras PS/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd  08:00 Notting Hill | @ icelere il Tecoma
Belgrave
12097 Colehurst Cres/Mt. D'nong TouristRd ~ 08:01 layton. Lystsfietd ¢ 1 Selby, Avonsleigh
. Menzies Creek c412
22496 485 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:02 . ol o S ) A A
12566 Cuckoo Restaurant/Mt D'nong T'stRd  08:03 St Glematis E@ Cockatoo
8911 Olinda - Parsons Lane/Monash Ave 08:05
8912 Kellys - Ridge Rd/Mt. D'nong T'st Rd 08:06
8913 Toorak Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd ~ 08:07 TURN DIRECTIONS
8914 Summerlea Rd/Mt. D'nong TouristRd ~ 08:07
8915 St Clares Church/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd  08:07 . . . . .
i Via Left Burwood Hwy, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Old Main Rd, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Monash Ave,
8916 Upalong Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 08:08 . . . i . X X
e Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Ridge Rd, Right into Kellys, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Cont Montrose Rd, Right
8917 William Ricketts Sanctuary 08:08 . . . . .
_ Cambridge Rd, Left Belfast Rd, Left Cardigan Rd, Right into Billanook College
8918 Helen Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:09
8919 1376 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:09
8920 Wombat Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 08:09 o o J o -
: To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
8921 Falls Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 08:09 - A
Timetable Printed : 10 January 2025
8922 Kalorama Five Ways/Mt. D'nong T'st Rd  08:11
8923 Farringdon Rd/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd 08:12
8924 Kalorama Oval/Mt. D'nong TouristRd ~ 08:13

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store



https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3428 | Afternoon

Stop Name
49467 Billanook College - Top Area 15:35 12088 Cuckoo Restaurant/Mt D’nong Tourist Rd
10294 Montrose Brickworks Flora Reserve 15:39 42292 Perrins Ck (south) Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd
9905 Montrose Brickworks Floral Reserve 15:39 12569 Colehurst Cres/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9904 Tasman Ct/Montrose Rd 15:40 12098 Sassafras PS/Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd
9903 Montrose Kindergarten/Montrose Rd 15:41 12099 Prince St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9826 Mt.Dandenong Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 15:41 12100 The Crescent/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9825 Kerr Cres/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:42 12546 Sherbrooke Community School
9824 Tullamore Aged Persons Home 15:42 22480 Hilton Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9823 Gibbs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:43 12548 Sherbrooke Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9822 Browns Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:44 12553 Seaview Ave/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9821 1053 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:44 12554 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd/0ld Main Rd
9820 1069 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:45 12555 Fernbrook Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9819 1113 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:47 12556 Mast Gully Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9818 Inverness Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:48 12557 127 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9817 Mountain View Rd/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 15:48 12558 Churchill Dr/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9816 Childs Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:49 12559 Devils Elbow/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
9815 Jeeves Ave/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:49 21485 1000 Steps/Mount Dandenong Tourist Rd
9814 Farringdon Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:50 22882 Upper Ferntree Gully Station - Dawson St
9813 Kalorama Five Ways/Mt. D'nong Tourist Rd ~ 15:51
9812 Falls Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:53
9811 Wombat Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:53
3350 Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:54
9809 Helen Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:54
9808 William Ricketts Sanctuary 15:55
9807 Upalong Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:55
9806 St Clares Church/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd  15:56
9805 Fenton St/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:56
9804 Giddens Ln/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:57
9803 Dickens Rd/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd 15:57
9802 Dandenong Hotel/Mt. D’nong Tourist Rd 15:58
9801 Parsons Lane/Monash Ave 15:59

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON 7 Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

16:00
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3428 | Afternoon

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022
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#H# Picks up at the top pick up area ### Via Left Cardigan Rd, Right Belfast Rd, Right Cambridge Rd, Left Montrose Rd, Cont Mt
Dandenong Tourist Rd, Left Monash Ave, Left Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Old Main Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Tourist Rd, Right Burwood
Hwy to Upper Ferntree Gully Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 2 October 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3429 | Morning

20998
15838
8968
8969
8970
8971
8972
8973
8974
8975
15851
15852
15853
15854
15500
15499
15498
15497
15496
15495
15494
14816
14815
14814
14813
14812
9844
9843
9842
9841
9840

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Boronia Station
Dorset Rd/Chandler Rd
Chandler Park/Chandler Rd

Boronia K-12 College/Albert Ave

Elsie St/Albert Ave

Olive Gr/Albert Ave

Stewart St/Albert Ave
Janet St/Albert Ave
Lockwoods Rd/Albert Ave
Alchester Village/Albert Ave
Landscape Dr/Mountain Hwy
Baldwin Ave/Mountain Hwy
Army Rd/Mountain Hwy
Weyburn Rd/Mountain Hwy
Streeton Rd/Dorset Rd
Allambanan Dr/Dorset Rd
Huntingdon Ave/Dorset Rd
Canterbury Rd/Dorset Rd
Burgess Rd/Dorset Rd

The Gateway/Dorset Rd
Belmont Rd/Dorset Rd
Eastfield Rd/Dorset Rd
Prospect Hill Rd/Dorset Rd
Frederick St/Dorset Rd
Parry St/Dorset Rd

Dorset Lodge Residential Care/Dorset Rd

Donald St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Ruskin Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Jarvis Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Churchill Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Glen Dhu Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd

08:05
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:08
08:08
08:08
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24

9839
9838
9837
9836
9835
9833
9834
9832
9831
9830
9829
22059
9827
49467

Hawthory Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Kilsyth Primary School/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Charles St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Eothen Lane/Mt. Dandenong Rd

St Richards Church/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Denman St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Balmoral St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

723 Mt. Dandenong Rd

Alpine Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Bretby Way/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Magnolia Gr/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Montrose CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd
Montrose Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Billanook College

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:27
08:35

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3429 | Morning

Muuni‘"Evern

Mooroolbark
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Erica Ave, Cont Chandler Rd, Left Albert Ave, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Dorset Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd, Veer Left Mt
Dandenong Rd, Left Montrose Rd, Right Cambridge Rd, Left Belfast Rd, Left Cardigan Rd, Right into Billanook College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3430 | Afternoon

49467
10294
9905
9904
9903
8937
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
11086
8948
8949
8950
8951
8952
8953
13505
14817
14825
14838
14840
14846
14847
14848
14849

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Billanook College - Top Area
Montrose Brickworks Flora Reserve
Montrose Brickworks Floral Reserve
Tasman Ct/Montrose Rd

Montrose Kindergarten/Montrose Rd
Montrose Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Canterbury Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Bretby Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Alpine Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd

736 Mt. Dandenong Rd

Geoffrey Dr/Mt. Dandenong Rd

St Richards PS/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Cherylnne Cres/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Glendale Ct/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Durham Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Liverpool Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Kilsyth Shops/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Kilsyth Memorial Hall/Mt Dandenong Rd
Shelley Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd

The Oaks/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Ruskin Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Gordon St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Mt. Dandenong Rd/Dorset Rd
Dorset Lodge Residential Care/Dorset Rd
Parry St/Dorset Rd

Frederick St/Dorset Rd

Prospect Hill Rd/Dorset Rd
Merrindale Dr/Dorset Rd

Research Dr/Dorset Rd

The Gateway/Dorset Rd

Burgess Rd/Dorset Rd

15:43
15:50
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:53
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:01
R
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08

14850
12031
12030
12029
9892

15851
15852
15853
15854
L)
16461
16462
16463
16464
16465
16466
20998

||||I||==|=I||I ‘llll%ll:l:lll:IlllI‘||||||||||H%i%%‘%“**%***‘%%lllllllllll

Canterbury Rd/Dorset Rd
Galloway Gr/Canterbury Rd
Gatwick Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Gardens SC/Canterbury Rd
Club Kilsyth/Colchester Rd
Landscape Dr/Mountain Hwy
Baldwin Ave/Mountain Hwy
Army Rd/Mountain Hwy
Weyburn Rd/Mountain Hwy
Hilda Ave/Dorset Rd

Blamey Ct/Dorset Rd

Garden Ave/Dorset Rd
Debson Cl/Dorset Rd
Stewart St/Dorset Rd

Olive Gr/Dorset Rd

0Oak Ave/Dorset Rd

Boronia Station

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

16:09
16:09
16:09
16:09
16:09
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:12
16:12
16:12
16:12
16:13

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 3430 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

##Ht Picks up at the top pick up area ### Via Left Cardigan Rd, Right Belfast Rd, Right Cambridge Rd, Left Montrose Rd, Right Mt
Dandenong Rd, Veer Left Mt Dandenong Rd, Left Dorset Rd, Left Canterbury Rd, Right Colchester Rd, Right Mountain Hwy, Left Dorset Rd,
Right Chandler Rd, Left into Boronia Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 3437 | Afternoon Route: 3437 | Afternoon

wtop fame m m vtop flame m ' | N\ "

20998 Boronia Station 16:00

15838 Dorset Rd/Chandler Rd 16:01

8968 Chandler Park/Chandler Rd 16:02

8969 Boronia K-12 College/Albert Ave 16:03

8970 Elsie St/Albert Ave 16:04

8971 Olive Gr/Albert Ave 16:05 :
8972 Stewart St/Albert Ave 16:06 - %, L odmesenag e ot Stewart st
8973 Janet St/Albert Ave 16:07 E

8974 Lockwoods Rd/Albert Ave 16:08 E

8975 Alchester Village/Albert Ave 16:09

~~Boronia

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change from express Route 3426 at Boronia Station ### Via Right Erica Ave, Cont Chandler Rd, Left Albert Ave to Alchester Village

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 3439 | Morning Route: 3439 | Morning

9892 Club Kilsyth/Golchester R 07:46 7 ] gt

9879 Colchester Rd/Collier Rd 07:49 ) o

9878 Watermoor Ave/Collier Rd 07:49

9877 Collier Rd/Rendcomb St 07:50

9876 Colesbourne Ct/Rendcomb St 07:50

9875 Watermoor Ave/Rendcomb St 07:50 )

9874 Eycot St/Watermoor Ave 07:51 (]

9873 Colchester Rd/Eycot St 07:51 Sl p———— Bayswater

9867 Alchester Village/Albert Ave 07:56 /

9866 166 Albert Ave 07:57

9865 Shalimar Cres/Albert Ave 07:57

9864 116 Albert Ave 07:58

9863 Mount View Rd/Albert Ave 07:59 T}.w..éjﬂasin
9862 Ronald Cres/Albert Ave 07:59
9861 42 Albert Ave 08:00 D I

9860 Chandler Park/Chandler Rd 08:01 e —— ]

9859 Boronia Mall/Chandler Rd 08:02 f [roniL

20998 Boronia Station 08:03 Y

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change at Boronia Station for express bus 3425 to Billanook College ### Via Colchester Rd, Left Collier Rd, Right Rendcomb St, Left
Watermoor Ave, Right Eycot St, Left Colchester Rd, Cont Albert Ave, Right Chandler Ave, Left into Boronia Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College Billanook College
Route: 5223 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5223 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop Name m m Stop Name m S = ;‘:. .‘ pm—— .

Coulson Rd/0ld Emerald Rd 07:45

Macclesfield Rd/Old Emerald Rd 07:46
14673 Anderson Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:47
14674 401 Monbulk Rd 07:48
14675 367 Monbulk Rd 07:49
14677 Ferndale Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:51 | -
14678 299 Monbulk Rd (Silvan Recreation) 07:53 { D gl
14679 Silvan - Reservoir/Monbulk Rd 07:55 Tharn
14680 Queens Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:55 eyt Sou]
14681 Henderson Hill Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:55
14682 Rhonda Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:55
14683 Hunter Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:56
14684 Margaret Rd/Monbulk Rd 07:56 : s
PARLK] Oasis Camp/Monbulk Rd 07:56 ‘.F.I'.;t:a':__B_asm
14686 Aqueduct Ave/Monbulk Rd 07:56

St Mary’s Primary School 07:57 s My i
14687 Joy Ave/Monbulk Rd 07:58 : #
22045 Mt Evelyn - Birmingham Rd/Wray Cres 08:00
44561 Billanook College 08:15

Yarra Hills Secondary College 08:20 TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Old Emerald Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Right Clegg Rd, Right into St Mary’s Primary School, Left Clegg Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Right
Hereford Rd, Left Birmingham Rd, Left Wray Cres, Right York Rd, Left Swansea Rd, Right Cambridge Rd, Right Belfast Rd, Left Cardigan
Rd, Right into Billanook College, Right Cardigan Rd, Left Hull Rd, Left Reay Rd into Yarra Hills Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 5223 (SBSC) | Afternoon

44561
14546
14547

14548
14549
14551
14552
14553
14554
14555
14556
14557
14558
14559
14561
14562
14563
14564

Stop Name

Yarra Hills Secondary College
Billanook College

Mt Evelyn - Wray Cres/York Rd
Joy Rd/Monbulk Rd

St Mary’s Primary School

Mt Evelyn PS - Clegg Rd/Monbulk Rd

Ormeau Rd/Monbulk Rd
Margaret Rd/Monbulk Rd
Hunter Rd/Monbulk Rd

Rhonda Rd/Monbulk Rd
Henderson Hill Rd/Monbulk Rd
Queens Rd/Monbulk Rd

Silvan - Reservoir/Monbulk Rd
279 Monbulk Rd

Silvan Football Oval/Monbulk Rd
Ferndale Rd/Monbulk Rd
Monbulk-Seville Rd/Monbulk Rd
401 Monbulk Rd

Anderson Rd/Monbulk Rd

0ld Emerald Rd/Monbulk Rd
0ld Emerald Rd/Macclesfield Rd
Coulson Ra/0ld Emerald Rd

||||I||==|=I||I ‘llll%ll:l:lll:IlllI‘||||||||||H%i%%‘%“**%***‘%Hlllllllllll‘|||I||=I|=|||I

15:15
15:25
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:45
15:46
15:48
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:57
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Billanook College
Route: 5223 (SBSC) | Afternoon

_____WandiniNrth

Mooroolbark

Bayswater™
_=North

i Kilsyth South

P Boronia=

0

TURN DIRECTIONS

##Ht Picks up at the top pick up area ### Via Right Hull Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Left into Billanook College, Left Cardigan Rd, Right Belfast
Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Left Swansea Rd, Right York Rd, Right Monbulk Rd, Left Clegg Rd, Right into St Mary’s Primary School, Left Clegg
Rd, Left Monbulk Rd, Left Old Emerald Rd to Coulson Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Billanook College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

